TMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XDTMA-XS&TMA-XD SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
TMA0303XS 3.3 3.3 303 420 72 26 1987
TMA0305XS 3.3 5 200 409 74 26 1979
TMA0505XS 5 5 200 290 69 28 1847
TMA0512XS 5 12 83 268 78 40 987
TMA0515XS 5 15 67 253 79 40 667
TMA1205XS 12 5 200 121 69 36 1485
TMA1212XS 12 12 83 110 76 58 869
TMA1215XS 12 15 67 110 76 56 613
TMA1505XS 15 5 200 93 69 27 2110
TMA1512XS 15 12 83 85 77 58 1790
TMA1515XS 15 15 67 84 78 67 1560
TMA2405XS 24 5 200 60 70 61 1253
TMA2412XS 24 12 83 53 78 98 784
TMA2415XS 24 15 67 52 80 122 566
TMA0505XD 5 ±5 ±100 289 69 28 3103
TMA0509XD 5 ±9 ±55 267 75 32 2257
TMA0512XD 5 ±12 ±42 260 77 34 1579
TMA0515XD 5 ±15 ±33 256 78 36 1065
TMA1205XD 12 ±5 ±100 120 69 33 2193
TMA1209XD 12 ±9 ±55 113 74 46 1734
TMA1212XD 12 ±12 ±42 111 75 55 1303
TMA1215XD 12 ±15 ±33 110 76 54 932
TMA1505XD 15 ±5 ±100 91 71 39 1941
TMA1512XD 15 ±12 ±42 87 78 68 790
TMA1515XD 15 ±15 ±33 87 78 68 790
TMA2405XD 24 ±5 ±100 52 72 65 134
TMA2412XD 24 ±12 ±42 52 80 65 134
TMA2415XD 24 ±15 ±33 52 80 95 101
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION